ISO6432 STANDARD CYLINDER SCWR SERIES
Equipped with switch holder and locking gasket
Switch is directly clipped into switch bracket,
featuring three-side contact, no rotation,
safe, reliable & easily adjustable
Stainless steel is used
Suitable for many different environment & application.
Bright silver metalic design provides elegant appearance.

SCWR T0H 10
SCWR T 10
How to order
Without switch
With switch
Precautions for model selection
Note: No magnet is mounted on the piston for cylinders
          without switch; Switches are installed at shipment for
          φ
<Example of model number>
SCWR-L-00-10-30-T2H-D
Model: ISO6432 standard cylinder
   : Double acting (with switch)
 Mounting style       : Basic
 Bore size                : φ10
 Stroke length         : 30mm
 Switch quantity      : 2
How to order switch
●
 (Following       page)
Bore size
(Following     page)
Bore size
(Following       page)
●
SCWR 10 30
SCWR-L 00 10 30 T2H D
00
      Model No.A
C：Bore sizeC
D：Stroke lengthD
F：Switch model No.E
G：Switch quantityF
SCWR T0H
●Switch body only (φ8～φ16)
SCWR T
● φ20 and φ
(Following     page)E
SW T0H
●Switch body only (φ20 and φ
(Following     page)E
E C
C
A
B
C
D
E
F
 Switch quantity
R
H
D
T
1 on rod side
1 on head side
F
Symbol

JQA
EE QB
E
φD
P1 P
8
E
'
E' EW d13
φCD H9
XC+Stroke length
MRφD'
6
Mounting model No. Bore size (mm) FD FF FH FL FM FT
SCWR-FA-8 φ8 4.5 13 22 30 40 3
SCWR-FA-10 φ10 4.5 13 22 30 40 3
SCWR-FA-12 φ12 5.5 18 30 40 52 4
SCWR-FA-16 φ16 5.5 18 30 40 52 4
SCWR-FA-20 φ20 6.6 19 40 50 66 5
SCWR-FA-25 φ25 6.6 23 40 50 66 5
Mounting model No. Bore size (mm) FD FF FH FL FM FT
SCWR-FB-8 φ8 4.5 65 22 30 40 3
SCWR-FB-10 φ10 4.5 65 22 30 40 3
SCWR-FB-12 φ12 5.5 76 30 40 52 4
SCWR-FB-16 φ16 5.5 82 30 40 52 4
SCWR-FB-20 φ20 6.6 95.2 40 50 66 5
SCWR-FB-25 φ25 6.6 102.1 40 50 66 5
Dimensions
●Rod side fl ange type (FA)
● Head side fl ange type (FB)
SCWR Series
FL
FM
FH
FTFF
2-φFD
FL
FM
FH
FT
FF+Stroke length
2-φFD
7
Mounting model No. Bore size (mm) LA LB LC LD LF LH LK LR LS LT
SCWR-LS-8 φ8 5 5 11 4.5 24 16 10 25 35 3
SCWR-LS-10 φ10 5 5 11 4.5 24 16 10 25 35 3
SCWR-LS-12 φ12 8 6 14 5.5 32 20 15 32 44 4
SCWR-LS-16 φ16 8 6 14 5.5 32 20 15 32 44 4
SCWR-LS-20 φ20 7 8 17 6.6 36 25 20 40 54 5
SCWR-LS-25 φ25 11 8 17 6.6 40 25 20 40 54 5
Dimensions
●One-side axial foot type (LS)
SCWR Series
Dimensions
Mounting model No. Bore size (mm) LA LB LC LD LE LF LG LH LK LR LS LT
SCWR-LB-8 φ8 5 5 11 4.5 68 24 30 16 10 25 35 3
SCWR-LB-10 φ10 5 5 11 4.5 68 24 30 16 10 25 35 3
SCWR-LB-12 φ12 8 6 14 5.5 78 32 30 20 15 32 44 4
SCWR-LB-16 φ16 8 6 14 5.5 84 32 36 20 15 32 44 4
SCWR-LB-20 φ20 7 8 17 6.6 100.2 36 42.2 25 20 40 54 5
SCWR-LB-25 φ25 11 8 17 6.6 103.1 40 45.1 25 20 40 54 5
●Two-side axial foot type (LB)
LC
LF
LR